ABS SENSOR KIT - Includes Dielectric GreaseABS SENSOR EXTENSION -
STRAIGHT MALE & FEMALE PLUG
ABS SENSOR CLIP
ABS SENSOR TO HOSE CLIP
ABS SENSOR EXTENSION LOCK
Part No. Stk. Code Length
AE040B 13822 40"
AE050B 13823 50"
AE054B 13799 54"
AE072B 13824 72"
AE078B 13800 78"
AE120B 13801 120"
AE192B 13825 192"
Part No. Stk. Code Length
AE040W 13802 40"
AE050W 13803 50"
AE054W 13826 54"
AE072W 13804 72"
AE078W 13827 78"
AE120W 13805 120"
AE192W 13806 192"
Part No. Stk. Code
AC034W 13812
Part No. Stk. Code
940-51 47245
Part No. Stk. Code Sensor Cable Size
940-49 47131 .180" diameter
940-50 47203 .250" diameter
Part No. Stk. Code Length
AS012WK 13807 12"
AS018WK 13808 18"
AS054WK 13809 54"
AS078WK 13810 78"
AS090WK 13811 90"
• Tethered clip locks the extension cable to the ABS sensor
• Universal fit
• Use with 90° female plug for Meritor/
Wabco style system
• Detach adapter for use with Haldex
and Bendix style system
• Inhibits corrosion, chemical resistant, high dielectric strength
UNIVERSAL ABS SENSOR EXTENSION
Removable 90° Female Plug
patent pending